
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Dustin McManus San Jose, Ca 96 HON 1 1 25

2. Corey Matthews Sutter, Ca 719 YAM 3 2 22

3. Andrew Scacco Blodgett, Or 208 KTM 2 4 20

4. Anthony Flores Manteca, Ca 7 YAM 5 3 18

5. Brandon Olivares Hollister, Ca 2 HON 4 8 16

Class: Schoolboy Two 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 1 1 25

2. Tryston Pullin Rescue, Ca 25 HUS 4 3 22

3. Collin John O'Reilly Lincoln, Ca 724 KTM 3 4 20

4. Ryder Starick Brentwood, Ca 116 HUS 6 2 18

5. Bryce Hammond Pleasanton, Ca 553 YAM 2 7 16

6. Josh Blair Rocklin, Ca 811 YAM 5 5 15

7. Logan Gragnani Fresno, Ca 101 HON 8 6 14

8. Dylan Simao San Leandro, Ca 296 HON 7 12 13

9. Nick Horn Dublin, Ca 106 YAM 9 12 12

10. Shane Vandamme Reno, Nv 225 YAM 15 15 11

11. Kyle Greeson Oakley, Ca 200 KTM 15 15 10

12. Julian Domingo Sparks, Nv 835 YAM 15 15 9
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Jr Mini D (150&85) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 COB 1 1 25

2. Chase Forsberg Cameron Park, Ca 771 HON 2 2 22

3. Ryan Slusher Auburn, Ca 353 YAM 3 5 20

4. Jace Menezes Atwater, Ca 151 KAW 8 3 18

5. Gavin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 452 HON 7 4 16

6. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 4 7 15

7. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 6 9 14

8. Massi Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 68 KAW 10 6 13

9. Matthew Evans Oakley, Ca 102 KAW 9 12 12

10. Xander Slanker Redwood City, Ca 16X YAM 12 10 11

11. Kevin Holman Dixon, Ca 391 KTM 5 19 10

12. Justin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 383 KTM 11 15 9

13. Rj Hamilton Dixon, Ca 128 HON 18 11 8

14. Colton Chamness Minden, Nv 16 KAW 22 8 7

15. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 16 14 6

16. Julian Gilbert Tracy, Ca 28 HON 15 17 5

17. Niko Borden Walnut Creek, Ca 119 YAM 17 16 5

18. Logan Edwards Madera, Ca 12 KAW 13 20 5

19. Waylon Morgan Rio Linda, Ca 704 KAW 21 13 5

20. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 192Y HON 19 18 5

21. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 COB 14 24 5

22. Zeke Woodard Windor, Ca 33 HON 20 25 5
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 450 D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Zack Bryant Chico, Ca 925 YAM 1 1 25

2. Ayden Bignon "binyon" Garberville 211 KTM 2 2 22

3. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 4 3 20

4. Michael Zabala Jr Ceres, Ca 52 HON 3 4 18

5. Christopher Evans Oakley, Ca 527 YAM 5 6 16

6. Blake Graham Sonora, Ca 2 SUZ 8 5 15

7. Frankie Hoot Modesto, Ca 179S KAW 7 7 14

8. Matthew Burns Prunedale, Ca 56 KAW 6 8 13

9. Tre Hickey Fair Oaks, Ca 37 KTM 9 9 12

10. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 11 10 11

11. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 10 11 10

12. Gavin Nelson Clovis, Ca 243 KAW 15 15 9
Class: Vet Master +50 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Clint Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 79 KAW 1 1 15

Class: Vet Senior +40 B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Dave Duarte San Jose, Ca 24 HON 1 3 25

2. Jon Fisher Brentwood, Ca 597B HON 4 1 22

3. Kevin Goff Garberville, Ca 8 KTM 3 2 20

4. Steve Nelson Clovis, Ca 759 KAW 2 4 18

5. Neil Romero Sacramento, Ca 940S SUZ 6 5 16

6. Brandon Reyes San Jose, Ca 195 KAW 5 6 15

7. Dennis Matthews Sutter, Ca 719S YAM 7 7 14

8. Mike Powell Los Galos, Ca 30 KAW 8 8 13

9. Rick Slusher Penn Valley, Ca 3 HON 9 9 12

10. Daniel Greeson Oakley, Ca 48 KTM 14 14 11

11. Wes Greene Keyes, Ca 7 KAW 14 14 10

Class: Vet 40 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 2 1 15

2. Aaron Mattson Campbell, Ca 100 HUS 1 2 12
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc (7-8) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Samuel McCord Winnemucca, Nv 178 COB 1 1 25

2. Kolby Goff Garberville, Ca 245 COB 2 2 22

3. Jesse Furtado Camino, Ca 67 COB 3 3 20

4. Alexander Ghetia Sacramento, Ca 122 COB 5 4 18

5. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 COB 4 7 16

6. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 6 6 15

7. Ryder Kroll Martinez, Ca 310H KTM 9 5 14

8. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 8 8 13

9. Ryan Herring Live Oak, Ca 15 KTM 7 10 12

10. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 10 9 11

11. Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, Ca 221 KTM 11 11 10

12. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 925L COB 12 12 9

13. Mason Block Auburn, Ca 519 KTM 14 13 8

14. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 911 KTM 13 14 7

15. Decatur Stephens Santa Clara, Ar 521 KTM 18 18 6
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: 250 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 1 1 25

2. Bryce Hammond Pleasanton, Ca 553 YAM 3 2 22

3. Nick Horn Dublin, Ca 106 YAM 2 3 20

4. Michael Single Elk Grove, Ca 78 YAM 4 5 18

5. Andrew Barros Lincoln, Ca 24 KAW 6 4 16

6. Tim Scott Garden Valley, Ca 123 KTM 5 6 15

7. Corey Matthews Sutter, Ca 719 YAM 7 7 14

8. Haruki Yokoyama 386 KAW 14 14 13

9. Dante Iacopi Half Moon Bay, Ca 222P KTM 14 14 12

10. Julian Domingo Sparks, Nv 835 YAM 14 14 11

11. Matthew Cook Napa, Ca 600 KTM 14 14 10
Class: Vet +30 A 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. David Lodermeier Sacramento, Ca 260 KAW 1 1 15

2. Jimmy Stewart Rancho Cordova, Ca 882 KAW 3 2 12

3. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 2 3 10
Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Kj McKenzie Rocklin, Ca 771 YAM 1 1 25

2. Kinser Endicott Red Bluff, Ca 381 YAM 2 2 22

3. Keith Knight Orangevale, Ca 636 YAM 3 3 20

4. Nicolas Rolando Antioch, Ca 144 SUZ 4 4 18

5. Garrett Ioppolo Lincoln, Ca 175 YAM 5 5 16

6. Andrew Floyd Rocklin, Ca 645 YAM 6 6 15
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy One 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Jeremy Ryan Santa Nella, Ca 10 KAW 1 1 25

2. Collin Davis Orangevale, Ca 97 HUS 2 3 22

3. Nolan Stallings Visalia, Ca 250 KTM 4 2 20

4. Steven Vonberckefeldt Fremont, Ca 111 YAM 3 4 18

5. Garrett Davis Orangevale, Ca 107 KTM 5 5 16

6. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 HON 6 6 15

7. Jake Graves Danville, Ca 72 YAM 7 7 14

8. Tyler Uenaka Mountain House, Ca 538 HON 15 15 13

9. Sam Martin Ben Lomond, Ca 128 KTM 15 15 12

10. Tommy Jackson Gardnerville, Nv 602 N/A 15 15 11

11. Kyle Greeson Oakley, Ca 200 KTM 15 15 10

12. Evan Coker Alameda, Ca 211 YAM 15 15 9
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc Trail Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Karlie Gurney Rio Del, Ca 7 N/A 1 1 15

2. Jordan Ray Wilton, Ca 23 YAM 2 2 12

3. Kyle Herring Live Oak, Ca 3 YAM 3 3 10

4. Albert Samaniego Patterson, Ca 612 KTM 4 4 9

Class: 51cc (4-6) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Ryder Ellis North Fork, Ca 877 COB 1 1 25

2. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 3 2 22

3. Colt Adams Morgan Hill, Ca 45 COB 2 3 20

4. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 4 4 18

5. Tanner Wallan Miranda, Ca 99 COB 5 5 16

6. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 6 7 15

7. Hudson Lambrix Dublin, Ca 38 COB 8 6 14

8. Morgan Block Auburn, Ca 527 KTM 9 8 13

9. Quaid Edwards Madera, Ca 44 COB 7 10 12

10. Gaven Giomi Gardnerville, Nv 10 COB 11 9 11

11. Mike McGrath Fairfield, Ca 94 COB 10 12 10

12. Dimaggio Tesene Brentwood, Ca 505D COB 12 11 9

13. Karlie Gurney Rio Del, Ca 7 N/A 13 13 8

14. Jasmine Luce Sonora, Ca 199 YAM 14 14 7

15. Kallen Toland Granite Bay, Ca 238 KTM 20 20 6

16. Krosby Toland Granite Bay, Ca 338 KTM 20 20 5

17. Malaki Katz Tuolumne, Ca 16 KTM 20 20 5
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: 250 C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Tryston Pullin Rescue, Ca 25 HUS 1 2 25

2. Collin Davis Orangevale, Ca 97 HUS 6 1 22

3. Jacob Becvar American Canyon, Ca 417 KTM 4 3 20

4. Jake Durocher Santa Clara, Ca 453 KAW 2 5 18

5. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 7 4 16

6. Collin John O'Reilly Lincoln, Ca 724 KTM 3 9 15

7. Josh Blair Rocklin, Ca 811 YAM 5 8 14

8. Steven Vonberckefeldt Fremont, Ca 111 YAM 8 6 13

9. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 11 7 12

10. Garrett Davis Orangevale, Ca 107 KTM 9 10 11

11. Anthony Flores Manteca, Ca 7 YAM 10 11 10

12. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99X YAM 13 12 9

13. Junior Perez Healdsburg, Ca 99 YAM 15 13 8

14. Brodey Mauk Escalon, Ca 9 KTM 14 15 7

15. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 HON 19 14 6

16. Collin Day Fresno, Ca 4X HUS 16 17 5

17. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 18 16 5

18. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 12 24 5

19. Beau "bo" Carli Denair, Ca 181 YAM 17 20 5

20. Timothy Greene Keyes, Ca 1 KAW 20 18 5

21. Kolby Welch Denair, Ca 316 HON 22 19 5

22. Shad Echelberger Anderson, Ca, Ca 171 YAM 21 21 5

23. Cole Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 127 KAW 23 22 5

24. Jagger Williams Lodi, Ca 277E HON 25 23 5

25. Nick Sanbrailo Castro Valley, Ca 283 KAW 24 36 5

26. Vince Fuesz Cazadero, Ca 714 SUZ 26 36 5

27. Dylan Simao San Leandro, Ca 296 HON 35 36 5

28. Tanner McDonald Oroville, Ca 45 SUZ 36 36 5

29. Wyatt Bullen Redding, Ca 4 KAW 36 36 5

30. Bodhi Tanner Minden, Nv 905 YAM 36 36 5

31. Tyler Uenaka Mountain House, Ca 538 HON 36 36 5

32. Shane Vandamme Reno, Nv 225 YAM 36 36 5

33. Tommy Jackson Gardnerville, Nv 602 N/A 36 36 5
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (7-11) D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Kolby Goff Garberville, Ca 245 COB 2 1 25

2. Dominic Gallagher Valley Springs, Ca 195 KTM 4 2 22

3. Zachariais Gaytan Marysville, Ca 30 COB 1 5 20

4. Frank Robinson Byron, Ca 164 KTM 6 3 18

5. Cash Dunbar Gardnerville, Nv 629 KAW 3 7 16

6. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 7 4 15

7. Bill Hodgson Placerville, Ca 25 KTM 8 6 14

8. Elijah Auble Elk Grove, Ca 111 KTM 5 12 13

9. Austin Nickel Hughson, Ca 21 KTM 11 8 12

10. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 10 9 11

11. Gavin Gurney Rio Dell, Ca 24 KTM 9 10 10

12. Raquel McGrath Fairfield, Ca 138 KTM 12 11 9

13. Wyatt Harrington Antioch, Ca 240 KAW 14 13 8

14. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 17 14 7

15. Xavier Samaniego Patterson, Ca 197 KTM 16 15 6

16. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 COB 15 16 5

17. Alexander Ghetia Sacramento, Ca 122 KTM 13 20 5
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (age 10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Parker Ross Herald, Ca 2X COB 1 1 25

2. Dylan Drake San Jose, Ca 355 KTM 2 2 22

3. Jacob Herring Live Oak, Ca 2 KTM 4 4 20

4. Jayden Hernandez Stockton, Ca 958 KTM 6 3 18

5. Gavin Moran Tracy, Ca 122 KTM 3 6 16

6. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 COB 5 5 15
Class: 65cc (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Samuel McCord Winnemucca, Nv 178 COB 2 1 25

2. Alvin Hillan Visalia, Ca 10 KTM 1 2 22

3. Kevin Holman Dixon, Ca 391X KTM 3 3 20

4. Sam Garroutte, Jr. Watsonville, Ca 529 KTM 6 4 18

5. Jesse Furtado Camino, Ca 67 COB 5 5 16

6. Kaden Ramos El Dorado Hills, Ca 821 KTM 4 10 15

7. Kevin Hamilton Turlock, Ca 391 KTM 10 10 14
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 450 C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Collin Davis Orangevale, Ca 97 HUS 2 1 25

2. Jacob Becvar American Canyon, Ca 417 KTM 1 3 22

3. Ryder Starick Brentwood, Ca 116 HUS 4 2 20

4. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 5 5 18

5. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 3 9 16

6. Del Rebentisch Cazadero, Ca 825 KAW 6 7 15

7. Tyler Duarte San Jose, Ca 32 HON 9 8 14

8. Josh Blair Rocklin, Ca 811 YAM 15 4 13

9. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 10 10 12

10. Tyler Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 2 HON 8 12 11

11. Chris Davis King City, Ca 63 HON 12 11 10

12. Jake Durocher Santa Clara, Ca 453 KAW 19 6 9

13. Zachary Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KAW 13 14 8

14. Steve Lawrence Fremont, Ca 3 HON 11 16 7

15. Collin Day Fresno, Ca 4 HUS 17 15 6

16. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 16 17 5

17. Brandon Olivares Hollister, Ca 19 HON 7 26 5

18. Kolby Welch Denair, Ca 316 HON 14 20 5

19. Shad Echelberger Anderson, Ca, Ca 171 YAM 18 18 5

20. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99 YAM 26 13 5

21. Brandon Reyes San Jose, Ca 195 KAW 20 19 5

22. Wyatt Fields Windsor, Ca 24 KTM 26 26 5

23. Shane Vandamme Reno, Nv 225 YAM 26 26 5
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Hunter Cross Discovery Bay, Ca 71 YAM 1 1 25

2. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 2 2 13

3. Justin Aragaki Morgan Hill, Ca 44 KAW 3 3 22

4. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 5 4 20

5. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 4 6 18

6. Conner Degraaf Manteca, Ca 153 KAW 6 7 16

7. Dylan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 342 KAW 7 8 15

8. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 8 9 14

9. Gavin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 452 HON 11 10 12

10. Jace Menezes Atwater, Ca 151 KAW 13 11 11

11. Colton Chamness Minden, Nv 16 KAW 12 12 10

12. Justin Fagundes Kingsburg, Ca 383 KTM 10 14 9

13. Kael Braden Redding, Ca 233 SUZ 9 15 8

14. Ezra Beckett 13 KAW 14 13 7

15. Parker Ross Herald, Ca 2 COB 26 5 6

16. Luke Pulliam Lodi, Ca 268 KTM 16 16 5

17. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 15 17 5

18. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 17 18 5

19. Xander Slanker Redwood City, Ca 16X YAM 18 20 5

20. Waylon Morgan Rio Linda, Ca 704 KAW 20 19 5

21. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 19 26 5

22. Joe Dubois Scappoose, Or 600 KTM 26 26 5

23. Nakana Domingo Sparks, Nv 538 KAW 26 26 5
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Vet +30 C/D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Jim Olinger Orangevale, Ca 377 YAM 2 1 25

2. Brian Mes San Ramon, Ca 115B KTM 1 3 22

3. Frankie Hoot Modesto, Ca 179S KAW 3 2 20

4. Dennis Matthews Sutter, Ca 719S YAM 4 4 18

5. Daniel Greeson Oakley, Ca 48 KTM 8 8 16

Class: Junior +25 C/D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Chris Weaver Lodi, Ca 514 HON 1 1 25

2. Zachary Luce Sonora, Ca 299 KAW 2 2 22

3. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 3 3 20

4. Kellsey (kevin) Ehmke Garberville, Ca 182 YAM 4 4 18

5. Jake Moniz Denair, Ca 312 HON 6 5 16

6. Rodney Brown Ceres, Ca 13 YAM 5 7 15

7. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 7 6 14
Class: Vet +30 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Russel Wallan Miranda, Ca 147 KTM 3 1 15

2. Del Rebentisch Cazadero, Ca 825 KAW 2 2 12

3. Steve Nelson Clovis, Ca 759 KAW 1 3 10

4. Kenny Holman Sacramento, Ca 819 KAW 4 4 9
Class: Junior +25 A/B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 1 1 15

2. Tim Scott Garden Valley, Ca 123 KTM 2 2 12

Class: 450 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Dustin McManus San Jose, Ca 96 HON 1 1 25

2. Michael Single Elk Grove, Ca 78 YAM 2 2 22

3. Andrew Scacco Blodgett, Or 208 KTM 3 3 20

4. Julian Domingo Sparks, Nv 835 YAM 8 8 18

5. Matthew Cook Napa, Ca 600 KTM 8 8 16
Class: 250 A 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Kinser Endicott Red Bluff, Ca 381 YAM 1 1 15
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Parker Ross Herald, Ca 2X COB 1 1 25

2. Dylan Drake San Jose, Ca 355 KTM 2 2 22

3. Alvin Hillan Visalia, Ca 10 KTM 4 3 20

4. Gavin Moran Tracy, Ca 122 KTM 3 4 18

5. Jacob Herring Live Oak, Ca 2 KTM 5 5 16

6. Cole Coker Alameda, Ca 7 COB 7 6 15

7. Kevin Holman Dixon, Ca 391X KTM 6 7 14

8. Samuel McCord Winnemucca, Nv 178 COB 10 8 13

9. Jayden Hernandez Stockton, Ca 958 KTM 9 12 12

10. Dominic Gallagher Valley Springs, Ca 195 KTM 13 9 11

11. Elijah Auble Elk Grove, Ca 111 KTM 12 10 10

12. Sam Garroutte, Jr. Watsonville, Ca 529 KTM 11 11 9

13. Zachariais Gaytan Marysville, Ca 30 COB 8 15 8

14. Cash Dunbar Gardnerville, Nv 629 KAW 14 13 7

15. Austin Nickel Hughson, Ca 21 KTM 16 14 6

16. Gavin Gurney Rio Dell, Ca 24 KTM 15 17 5

17. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 17 16 5

18. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 19 18 5

19. Xavier Samaniego Patterson, Ca 197 KTM 18 19 5

20. Kaden Ramos El Dorado Hills, Ca 821 KTM 24 24 5

21. Kevin Hamilton Turlock, Ca 391 KTM 24 24 5
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Girls (12-16) 85cc-150cc Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Avrie Berry Eatonville, Wa 36 KTM 1 1 15

2. Destiny Ford Polluck Pines, Ca 42 KAW 2 2 12

3. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 3 3 10

4. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 192Y HON 4 4 9

Class: GIRLS (9-11) 65cc & UNDER 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Raquel McGrath Fairfield, Ca 138 KTM 1 1 15

Class: Women 12 & up (125-250cc) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 1 1 15

2. Erika Mattson Campbell, Ca 417 YAM 2 2 12

3. Lara Rivard Livermore, Ca 67 KAW 3 3 10

4. Lyla Dubois Scappoose, Or 12 KTM 4 7 9

2017 Rnd1 AMP/GFI Winter Series - Oatfield  3/12/2017  
RACE RESULTS  

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT WESTHOLDTIMING.COM  Page 15 



RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 1 (12-15) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Jeremy Ryan Santa Nella, Ca 10 KAW 1 1 25

2. Hunter Cross Discovery Bay, Ca 71 YAM 3 2 22

3. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 2 3 20

4. Conner Degraaf Manteca, Ca 153 KAW 4 4 18

5. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 5 5 16

6. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 6 8 15

7. Massi Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 68 KAW 9 6 14

8. Jake Graves Danville, Ca 72 YAM 8 7 13

9. Avrie Berry Eatonville, Wa 36 KTM 7 14 12

10. Sam Martin Ben Lomond, Ca 128 KTM 14 14 11

11. Nakana Domingo Sparks, Nv 538 KAW 14 14 10
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Samuel McCord Winnemucca, Nv 178 COB 3 3 25

2. Jesse Furtado Camino, Ca 67 COB 2 4 22

3. Alexander Ghetia Sacramento, Ca 122 COB 5 2 20

4. Ryder Kroll Martinez, Ca 310H KTM 4 5 18

5. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 7 6 16

6. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 8 8 15

7. Ryder Ellis North Fork, Ca 877 COB 6 10 14

8. Ryan Herring Live Oak, Ca 15 KTM 11 7 13

9. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 10 9 12

10. Colt Adams Morgan Hill, Ca 45 COB 9 11 11

11. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 12 12 10

12. Kolby Goff Garberville, Ca 245 COB 26 1 9

13. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 925L COB 14 13 8

14. Quaid Edwards Madera, Ca 44 COB 15 14 7

15. Jackson Del Visco San Mateo, Ca 221 KTM 13 16 6

16. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 18 15 5

17. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 16 17 5

18. Kane'n Ricci Live Oak, Ca 9 COB 1 32 5

19. Mike McGrath Fairfield, Ca 94 COB 17 20 5

20. Morgan Block Auburn, Ca 527 KTM 20 18 5

21. Mason Block Auburn, Ca 519 KTM 19 19 5

22. Braxtyn Mes Brentwood, Ca 115 KTM 21 21 5

23. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KTM 23 23 5

24. Gaven Giomi Gardnerville, Nv 10 COB 22 24 5

25. Tanner Wallan Miranda, Ca 25 COB 27 22 5

26. Dimaggio Tesene Brentwood, Ca 505D COB 24 25 5

27. Karlie Gurney Rio Del, Ca 7 N/A 25 26 5

28. Hudson Lambrix Dublin, Ca 38 COB 32 32 5

29. Decatur Stephens Santa Clara, Ar 521 KTM 32 32 5
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RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: 125cc Two Stroke B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Nick Horn Dublin, Ca 106 YAM 1 1 15

2. Kyle Greeson Oakley, Ca 200 KTM 6 6 12

3. Matthew Cook Napa, Ca 600 KTM 6 6 10
Class: 125cc Two Stroke D 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Nolan Stallings Visalia, Ca 250 KTM 1 1 15

Class: 250 D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Ty Ray Sacramento, Ca 23 KTM 1 2 25

2. Christopher Evans Oakley, Ca 527 YAM 5 3 22

3. Ayden Bignon "binyon" Garberville 211X KTM 2 6 20

4. Michael Burns Prunedale, Ca 2 KAW 8 1 18

5. Evan Coker Alameda, Ca 211 YAM 6 4 16

6. Preston Forsberg Cameron, Ca 632 KAW 7 8 15

7. Kellsey (kevin) Ehmke Garberville, Ca 182 YAM 3 12 14

8. Logan Gragnani Fresno, Ca 101 HON 4 14 13

9. Anthony Belt Oakley, Ca 100 KAW 12 7 12

10. Ryan Hughes Hilmar, Ca 629 HON 10 11 11

11. Kyle Gourley Soledad, Ca 75 HON 18 5 10

12. Dalton Preszler Placerville, Ca 210 YAM 16 9 9

13. Tre Hickey Fair Oaks, Ca 37 KTM 9 16 8

14. Justin Ramirez Susanville, Ca 119 KAW 11 15 7

15. Trevor Stewart Rancho Cordova, Ca 4 YAM 17 13 6

16. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 21 10 5

17. Eric Sexton Lodi, Ca 315 KTM 14 19 5

18. Talon Tornetta-Kline McKinleyville, Ca 673 KTM 13 20 5

19. Jeremy Reyes Yuba City, Ca 112 HON 19 17 5

20. Noah Aldana Tracy, Ca 919 YAM 15 21 5

21. Zack Schellenger Stockton, Ca 114X HON 20 18 5

22. Gavin Nelson Clovis, Ca 243 KAW 27 28 5

23. Dillon Ford Santa Rosa, Ca 324 SUZ 28 28 5

24. Erika Mattson Campbell, Ca 417 YAM 28 28 5

25. Jace Newman Loomis, Ca 11 KAW 28 28 5
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc (7-11) Jr Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Justin Aragaki Morgan Hill, Ca 44 KAW 2 1 25

2. Parker Ross Herald, Ca 2 COB 1 2 22

3. Dylan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 342 KAW 3 3 20

4. Jaret Finch Antioch, Ca 220 KAW 4 5 18

5. Ezra Beckett 13 KAW 5 6 16

6. Kael Braden Redding, Ca 233 SUZ 8 4 15

7. Logan Edwards Madera, Ca 12 KAW 7 7 14

8. Luke Pulliam Lodi, Ca 268 KTM 6 8 13

9. Joe Dubois Scappoose, Or 600 KTM 12 12 12
Class: 85cc (12-14) Sr Mini 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2 Series

1. Hunter Cross Discovery Bay, Ca 71 YAM 1 1 25

2. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 2 2 22

3. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 5 3 20

4. Conner Degraaf Manteca, Ca 153 KAW 4 4 18

5. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 3 5 16

6. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 6 6 15

7. Nakana Domingo Sparks, Nv 538 KAW 10 10 14
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